
School Athletic Director Email Office Phone Cell Phone Home Phone Fax Secretary Availability

Afton Clayton Wilson cwilson1@aftoncsd.org 607-639-8201 607-744-7400 639-8257 Stacy Parks Anytime

Lacy Hart lhart@aftoncsd.org 607-221-7292

Scott Lord slord@aftoncsd.org 607-760-7502 607-863-3734

B-G Nick Mayo nmayo@bgcsd.org 607-967-6300 607-437-2672 967-4231 Teresa Hager Anytime

Delhi Jeff Ferrara jferrara@delhischools.org 607-746-1330 607-283-6224 746-1324 8-10:30;12:15-3:00

Deposit Matt Mastropietro mmastrop@deposit.stier.org 607-467-8515 607-761-9794 467-5504 Anytime

Greene Bryan Ayres bayres@greenecsd.org 656-9891 x 580 607-349-1056 656-8872 Lori Flohr Anytime

Dave Gorton AC dgorton@greenecsd.org 656-4161 ext  251 607-727-2738 Anytime

Hancock Devin Bedient dbedient@hancock.stier.org 637-1305 607-353-0066 637-1346 Anytime

Harpursville Josh Quick jquick@hcs.stier.org 693-8103 or 8133 607-343-2295 693-1480 Anytime

Rob Blendiger RBlendinger@hcs.stier.org 585-375-5212

Oxford Tim Davis tdavis@oxac.org 607-843-2025 ext.1148 607-343-0884 843-3231 Anytime

Sidney Jim Karl jkarl@sidneycsd.org 607-561-7712 607-437-3168 561-1800 11-12:10;12:40-1:20;

Unadilla Valley Matt Osborne
MOsborne@uvstorm.org

847-7500 ext.1146 607-373-9582 783-2833 847-8045 1:50-2:25 Anytime

Unatego Matt Hafele mhafele@unatego.stier.org 607-988-5001 607-434-0655 988-2616 988-1039 Anytime

Walton Adam Hoover ajhoover@waltoncsd.org 607-865-4116 ext. 6132 607-287-5924 865-8568 Rosie Greene

Zach Gressler-AC zgressler@waltoncsd.org 315-767-2191 655-8254 All Day

Windsor Chris Klumpp cklumpp@windsor-csd.org 607-655-8254 427-9279 655-3622 Josephine McCombs

League 

Secretaries

Matt Hafele mhafele@unatego.stier.org 607-988-5001 607-434-0655 607-988-2616 607-988-1039

Dave Kelly dkellyrt10@gmail.com 607-242-7924 607-746-2007

Terry Raymond tebegakeco@hotmail.com 607-222-7551 607-467-4330
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